expires October 31, 2025. DJJS Probation now occupies the property. 

The initial term of the new lease shall commence on November 1, 2025, and shall terminate on October 31, 2030 

with five (5) one (1) year options to renew with 3% annual increases. The initial rent is One Hundred Thirty-

Seven Thousand, One Hundred Sixty Dollars ($137,160.00) annually.  

Lessor shall provide, at no additional cost to County: water, exterior pest control, exterior landscaping, and 

security. 

This item was presented to the County Long Range Planning Committee on October 9, 2024.